TYPE TPLH 2.7V THREADED
ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER ULTRACAPACITOR
7520 Mission Valley Road • San Diego, CA 92108-4400 USA • Tel: 619.398.9700 • www.tecategroup.com
Tecate reserves the right, without notice, to change design or construction of any products and to discontinue or limit distribution of any
products. Tecate also reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any technical information contained in this bulletin. Spec. Date: 2023-08-03 09:11:43
FEATURES
Extremely low ESR
10 year service life

ESR DC
(mΩ)
ESR AC
(mΩ)
Leakage
Current
(mA)
(72 hrs @
25C)
Dimensions (mm) Rated
Current
(A)
Weight/Unit
(grams)
D1 D2 L
TPLH-2R7/650SL60X51 650 650 0.6 0.35 1.5 60 60.7 51.5 470 210
TPLH-2R7/1200SL60X74 1200 1200 0.36 0.25 2.7 60 60.7 74 875 295
TPLH-2R7/1500SL60X85 1500 1500 0.31 0.27 3 60 60.7 85 1080 330
TPLH-2R7/2000SL60X102 2000 2000 0.3 0.21 4 60 60.7 102 1450 390
TPLH-2R7/3000SL60X138 3000 3000 0.26 0.17 5 60 60.7 138 2150 525
*NOTE: GMV = Guaranteed Minimum Value.